धनाजी नाना चौधरी विद्या प्रबोधिनी संचालित

## लोकसेवक मधुकरराव चौधरी समाजकार्य महाविद्यालय, जळगांव

शंकरराव नगर, तळेले कॉलनी जवळ, जुना खेडी रोड, जळगाव-४२५००१ (महाराष्ट्र).

प्राचार्य डॉ. राकेश पितांबर चौधरी बी.एस्सी., एम.एस.डब्ल्यु., पीएच.डी. (सेट)



## Loksevak Madhukarrao Chaudhari College of Social Work, Jalgaon

Shankarrao Nagar, Near Talele Colony. Old Khedi Road, Jalgaon (M.S.) 425001

PRINCIPAL

Dr. Rakesh P. Chaudhari

B.Sc., M.S.W., Ph.D. (SET)

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.02), An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Institution

Ph.: (0257) 2221302. e-mail: cswjal@gmail.com, Website: www.lmccsw.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: / /202 2 4 JUL 2023

## Self Declaration

This is to declare that Dhanaji Nana Chaudhari Vidya Prabodhini Sanchalit Loksevak Madhukarrao Chaudhari College of Social Work, Jalgaon is affiliated to the Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University Jalgaon.

SI No	Degree	Year of Introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/	
(1)	Bachelor of Social Work (BSW)	1997	Three years	Temporary Permanent	
(11)	Master of Social Work (MSW)	1996	Two year	Temporary	

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution

SI. No	Name of the Programme	Duration for which program was offered From Year To Year	Year of closure
(1)	Nil	Att	
		Nil	Nil



DI. RAKESH P. CHAUDHARI PRINCIPAL Loksevak Madhukarrao Chaudhari College of Social Work, Jalgaon